W W NOUDWN R Z

[
w N - O

O 00 N O U A WN B

N NN NNNNNMNNMNRRPRPRPRRRRRR P
O 00 N O U D WNRPOWOVWOWNOO UMM WNIPRELO

01.08.2014

(o]7]e]

ypasnésa KapuHa
TuxoHoBa NpuHa
MNonunkapnosa Mapwua
MenexmnHa KpnctuHa
lycbKkoBa fAHa
banawosa AneKkcaHgpa
Ky3HeuoBa [apba
Ky3sHeuoBa AneKkcaHgpa
Kawwupckaa MNonnHa
benbckaa MunaHa
KosaneHko MaprapuTa
"ypasnésa NonnHa
larnoesa HKaHHa

Cknapos Tumoden
Kanmbikos JaHuun
ykoB Tumoden
JNlyHAKUH Cepren
ANAKPUHCKNI AnekcaHap
Pakos Bnagnmup
Monakos MNpoxop
"ugkos JeHuc
MNaHoB YnbaH
NeweHko Muxaun
KopHeT AdaHacuit
Wypwk OeHunc
HuKkynnH Makcum
MoTtokuH Bnagucnas
ConHues Erop
Ky3HeuoB Makcmm
CanbHuKoB AnekcaHap
CnoborkaHuH MNétp
MwupoHoB Bacunnii
Kypbatos Omutpuin
NepHés CaBBa
ConouweHKo Hukuta
Ceprees Makcmm
MywkKknH PomaH
YeboTKOB AnekcaHap
Xapkesuy lMnaToH
JIumant AMmutpuii
Benobocos ApTém
NepHés MNeoprui

r.p.
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2006
2006

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005

KOHTPO/IbHbIV CTAPT

100m. bpacc

Pesynbtar
1.37,93
1.41,52
1.44,92
1.46,09
1.46,68
1.47,08
1.48,72
1.55,68
1.58,46
2.01,70
2.05,32
2.10,95
2.32,09

1.35,86
1.40,88
1.41,41
1.44,07
1.44,10
1.44,20
1.44,36
1.44,89
1.46,05
1.46,08
1.46,50
1.48,07
1.48,22
1.48,44
1.48,48
1.49,39
1.49,56
1.51,06
1.52,82
1.53,48
1.55,20
1.55,32
1.55,64
1.55,93
2.00,63
2.01,20
2.02,70
2.03,10
2.06,06

Pas3psap,
3
3

1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1ioH
1toH
1ioH
2 1oH

2 OH

1ioH
1toH
1ioH
1toH
1ioH
1toH
1ioH
1toH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH
2 1oH

3 toH

Ouku
285
255
231
224
220
218
208
172
161
148
136
119

76

228
195
192
178
178
177
176
174
168
168
166
159
158
157
157
153
152
146
139
137
131
131
129
129
114
112
108
107
100



30

w N

00O N O U B WN -

MoTtanos Nnbsa

ANAKPUHCKMIA AHApEN
MepKypbes AnekcaHap
Tumodees Anekcem

1998 r.p. u monoxxe

Ypanosa AHHa
beHaep Mapua
MopeuKkunx AHacTacma

depnopos Nasen
TonokHoB Bnagucnas
JIumaHT CemeH

bayap Pyoonbd
Annatos daHunun
Wununnesckuit Anekcen
Kpusuos daHunn
Cepos UnbAa

2004

2004
2004
2004

1999
2000
1999

1999
1999
2000
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999

2.08,19

1.38,11
1.44.13
1.47,30

1.30,70
1.33,19
1.35,22

1.16,28
1.25,18
1.26,48
1.29,38
1.30,37
1.30,83
1.31,04
1.31,64

3 1oH

w

w w N

1oH
1toH
1oH
1toH

95

BHe KOHKypca
BHe KOHKypca

358
330
310

452
325
310
281
272
268
266
261

OK



