## КОНТРОЛЬНЫЙ СТАРТ **100м. Брасс**

Nº	ФИО	г.р.	Результат	Разряд	Очки
1	Журавлёва Карина	2004	1.37,93	3	285
2	Тихонова Ирина	2006	1.41,52	3	255
3	Поликарпова Мария	2004	1.44,92	1 юн	231
4	Мелехина Кристина	2004	1.46,09	1 юн	224
5	Гуськова Яна	2004	1.46,68	1 юн	220
6	Балашова Александра	2003	1.47,08	1 юн	218
7	Кузнецова Дарья	2004	1.48,72	1 юн	208
8	Кузнецова Александра	2004	1.55,68	1 юн	172
9	Каширская Полина	2004	1.58,46	1 юн	161
10	Бельская Милана	2004	2.01,70	1 юн	148
11	Коваленко Маргарита	2004	2.05,32	1 юн	136
12	Журавлёва Полина	2006	2.10,95	2 юн	119
13	Гаглоева Жанна	2006	2.32,09	2 юн	76
1	Скляров Тимофей	2004	1.35,86	1 юн	228
2	Калмыков Даниил	2004	1.40,88	1 юн	195
3	Жуков Тимофей	2004	1.41,41	1 юн	192
4	Лунякин Сергей	2005	1.44,07	1 юн	178
5	Алякринский Александр	2004	1.44,10	1 юн	178
6	Раков Владимир	2004	1.44,20	1 юн	177
7	Поляков Прохор	2004	1.44,36	1 юн	176
8	Жидков Денис	2004	1.44,89	1 юн	174
9	Панов Ульян	2004	1.46,05	2 юн	168
10	Лещенко Михаил	2004	1.46,08	2 юн	168
11	Корнет Афанасий	2004	1.46,50	2 юн	166
12	Щурик Денис	2004	1.48,07	2 юн	159
13	Никулин Максим	2004	1.48,22	2 юн	158
14	Потокин Владислав	2004	1.48,44	2 юн	157
15	Солнцев Егор	2004	1.48,48	2 юн	157
16	Кузнецов Максим	2004	1.49,39	2 юн	153
17	Сальников Александр	2004	1.49,56	2 юн	152
18	Слобожанин Пётр	2005	1.51,06	2 юн	146
19	Миронов Василий	2004	1.52,82	2 юн	139
20	Курбатов Дмитрий	2004	1.53,48	2 юн	137
21	Леднёв Савва	2005	1.55,20	2 юн	131
22	Солощенко Никита	2004	1.55,32	2 юн	131
23	Сергеев Максим	2005	1.55,64	2 юн	129
24	Пушкин Роман	2005	1.55,93	2 юн	129
25	Чеботков Александр	2004	2.00,63	2 юн	114
26	Харкевич Платон	2004	2.01,20	2 юн	112
27	Лимант Дмитрий	2006	2.02,70	2 юн	108
28	Белобосов Артём	2004	2.03,10	2 юн	107
29	Леднёв Георгий	2005	2.06,06	3 юн	100

30	Потапов Илья	2004	2.08,19	3 юн	95				
	A = =	2004	1 20 11						
	Алякринский Андрей	2004	1.38,11		вне конкурса				
	Меркурьев Александр	2004	1.44.13		вне конкурса				
	Тимофеев Алексей	2004	1.47,30			ДК			
1998 г.р. и моложе									
1	Удалова Анна	1999	1.30,70	2	358				
2	Бендер Мария	2000	1.33,19	3	330				
3	Порецких Анастасия	1999	1.35,22	3	310				
1	Федоров Павел	1999	1.16,28	2	452				
2	Толокнов Владислав	1999	1.25,18	3	325				
3	Лимант Семен	2000	1.26,48	3	310				
4	Бауэр Рудольф	1999	1.29,38	3	281				
5	Алпатов Даниил	1998	1.30,37	1 юн	272				
6	Шипилевский Алексей	1999	1.30,83	1 юн	268				
7	Кривцов Даниил	1999	1.31,04	1 юн	266				
8	Серов Илья	1999	1.31,64	1 юн	261				